P
M
70
\
D
A
TA
\

\
11
04
-r
e
v.
02
NordiC Transducer    Als Oddevej 85    DK-9560 Hadsund Danmark
Tel. +45 98 58 14 44  Fax. +45 98 58 18 66    e-mail: ntt@ntt.dk    WEB: www.ntt.dk
2005
NORDIC TRANSDUCER
Precision class 0,5   EN ISO 376
DIMENSIONS CTC8-TM
CODE LOADS øA øB C øD øE    øF    øG   Holes    H     T kHz (2)
CTC8TM5KNI05     5kN             127 110 35 92 47 M30x2     10.5      8     149    7.5   2.3
CTC8TM10KNI05   10kN 127 110 35 92 47 M30x2     10.5      8     149    7.5   2.3
CTC8TM25KNI05   25kN 127 110 35 92 47 M30x2     10.5      8     149    7.5   4.8
CTC8TM50KNI05   50kN 127 110 35 92 47 M30x2      10.5      8     149    7.5   3.8
CTC8TM100KNI05 100kN 165 138 60     110 47 M30x2      10.5      8     188    7.5   22.1
CTC8TM200KNI05 200kN 165 138 60     110 62 M42x3      17.0    12     188    15   22.1
CTC8TM300KNI05 300kN 165 138 60     110 62 M42x3      17.0    12     188    15   22.1
CTC8TM500KNI05 500kN 230 185 80     147 62 M60x3      25.0    12     254    15   18.2
CTC8TM750KNI05 750kN 230 185 80     147 96 M60x3      25.0    12     254    30   18.2
CTC8TM1MNI05           1000kN 230 185 80     147 96 M60x3      25.0    12     254    30   18.2
INPUT+ RED
INPUT- BLACK
OUTPUT+ WHITE